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DUTY CHAPLAIN ROTA 02.07.2018-09.09.2018 
 

Between 02 July 2018 and 09 September 2018 following the closure of Wey Flat, the 
Chaplaincy Base, the Chaplains are not at the Chaplaincy on a regular basis.  If you wish to 
contact a Chaplain the arrangements for this period are as follows: 

 

Date Chaplain Mobile Email 

02-08.07.2018 John McCarthy 
Catholic Chaplain 

07870 277843 j.mccarthy@surrey.ac.uk 

09-15.07.2018 John McCarthy 
Catholic Chaplain 

07870 277843 j.mccarthy@surrey.ac.uk 

16-22.07.2018 Alex Goldberg 
Jewish Chaplain 

07939 594212 a.goldberg@surrey.ac.uk 

23-29.07.2018 John McCarthy 
Catholic Chaplain 

07870 277843 j.mccarthy@surrey.ac.uk 

30.07-05.08.2018 Husni Hammuda 
Muslim Chaplain 

07795 071250 h.hammuda@surrey.ac.uk 

06-12.08.2018 Geoff Hunt 
Buddhist Chaplain 

07741 281820 g.hunt@surrey.ac.uk 

13-19.08.2018 David Savage 
Non-Religious  

07759 530493 d.savage@surrey.ac.uk 

20-26.08.2018 Meeta Joshi 
Hindu Chaplain 

07886 000509 m.joshi@surrey.ac.uk 

27.08-02.09.2018 Bahadur Singh 
Sikh Chaplain 

07932 747377 
 

b.singh@surrey.ac.uk 

03-09.09.2018 John McCarthy 
Catholic Chaplain 

07870 277843 j.mccarthy@surrey.ac.uk 

 
Please note that during this period Chaplains are on annual leave at various points, therefore 
the Chaplain for your particular faith group may not be available.  The other Chaplains are 
available and willing to support you in their absence.  
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